
Product Code 70-724

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING1

Asteria Black and White Feather Ceram-
ic Urn Vase

5018207451841

JING001

China

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

1 1

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)

14

31

14Width

Height

Depth

Ceramic 100%

Black & White

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

1

1 X Vase

20

20

39

1.5

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

1.5Weight

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

Polybag Warning Label

Ornament Warning Label

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 4

42

42

42

9

Width

Depth

Height

Weight




